



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	78432403
Name	Naked marshmallow - 2024 Design Exclusive
Ingredients	Candy Floss Marshmallow (Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Choc Orange Mallow Bar (Milk, Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Choc Orange Marshmallow (Milk, Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Cinnamon Churro Marshmallow (Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Cookies & Cream Marshmallow (Cereals containing gluten, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Honeycomb & Choc Marshmallow (Milk, Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Mint Choc Chip Marshmallow (Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Peaches & Cream Marshmallow (Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Rhubarb & Custard Marshmallow (Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Salted Caramel Marshmallow (Milk, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Shrimps & Bananas Marshmallow (Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), Vanilla Bean Marshmallow (Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites), S'mores Marshmallow (Cereals containing gluten, Milk, Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites)
For allergens, see ingredients bold	
May contain statements	May contain gluten cereals, May contain eggs, May contain milk, May contain tree nuts, May contain peanuts, May contain soybeans
Net Quantity	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	The Marshmallow Factory Limited t/a The Naked Marshmallow Co. Units 1 & 2, Stirlin Business Park, Sadler Road, Lincoln, LN6 3AF
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	100
Energy	307 kCal
Fat	0.80g
Of which saturated	0.40g
Carbohydrate	72.00g
Of which sugars	56.00g
Fibre	0.00g
Protein	2.20g
Salt	0.46g
Alcoholic Strength	0.00% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No



Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes